DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV1125
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2025 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
CRS5 | 6W Quick Release LED Mini-Pendant
24" - 96"
1-1/4"

P1
Example Order: CRS52430KC AB
ORDERING INFORMATION
Finish:
AB - Antique Bronze/Black Cable
B - Black/Black Cable
P - White/Transparent Cable
S - Silver/Transparent Cable
Pendant:
CRS524 - 2-Feet (24-Inches) Pendant
CRS548 - 4-Feet (48-Inches) Pendant
CRS572 - 6-Feet (72-Inches) Pendant
CRS596 - 8-Feet (96-Inches) Pendant
Color Temp:
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
CRI:
C - 90 Min., 93+ Typical
MOUNTING OPTIONS ON PAGE 21. Approximate lumen output based on 3000K performance; see photometric test results for additional information
DISCONTINUED ITEM:
LIMITED INVENTORY
Consult Factory for Availability
Shown with the
Vasa shade (CTG4VA3W)
• Versatile 6W integrated LED Mini-Pendant with 400 delivered lumens
provides simple elegance for decorative lighting.
• Compatible with most ConTech Gravity- and Lock-Fit Decorative Shades,
sold separately.
• The smaller pendant form factor and light output facilitate the use of
smaller shades to accomodate a large array of design needs.
• Available in four (4) standard lengths; for installations requiring a custom
length, the pendant is easily field adjustable.
• Must be used with one of the mounting options listed on page 2.
• Frosted diffusion lens, Gravity-Fit shade adapter, and lens installation tool
are included.
• Complete pendant consists of three (3) componenets ordered separately:
CRS5 Mini Pendant, CRS5 Mounting Option, and Decorative Shade.
• Single LED package available in 2700K and 3000Kwith a CRI of 90+.
• Excellent fixture to fixture color consistency within a 3-step MacAdam
Ellipse tolerance.
• Dimming allows smooth illumination down to 10%.
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV1125
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2025 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
CRS5 | 6W Quick Release LED Mini-Pendant
P2
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Finish:
AB - Antique Bronze
B - Black
P - White
S - Silver
Mounting:
CRS5-DQRCD1 - Triac Dimming Driver
CRS5-DQRCD2 - 0-10V Dimming Driver
Finish:
AB - Antique Bronze
B - Black
P - White
S - Silver
Mounting:
CRS5-TQRCD1 - Triac Dimming Driver